
Sawtry Green
Sawtry Village College
Conington turn
Glatton Addison Arms
Stilton Church Close
Yaxley Crossroads
Hampton Vale
Hampton Hargate
Hampton Serpentine Green stop 1
Woodston Celta Road
London Road Drill Hall
Peterborough Queensgate

MONDAYS TO SATurDAYS exCePt PubLiC HoLidaYS

Sawtry • Stilton • Peterborough  

M-F
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M-F - buses run Mondays - Fridays only   

This timetable starts 5th January 2014
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Peterborough Queensgate bay 8
London Road Drill Hall
Woodston Celta Road
Hampton Serpentine Green stop 3
Hampton Hargate
Hampton Vale Hempsted Road
Yaxley Crossroads
Stilton Church Close
Glatton Addison Arms
Conington turn
Sawtry Village College
Sawtry Green

MONDAYS TO SATurDAYS exCePt PubLiC HoLidaYS

Peterborough • Stilton • Sawtry  

0730
0736
0738
0742
0744
0747
0753
0800
q

0808
0813
0815

0930
0936
0938
0942
q
q 

0948
0955

 
 

M-F
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SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS - No service
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